0
RSC COTTBUS

Programm / Schedule:

Friday: 29.06.18

Men

Women

Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Keirin - Men (Sprint Loosers (PI. 29
Keirin - Junior Men

Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Keirin - Men (Sprint Loosers (PI. 29
Keirin - Junior Men

Keirin - Men (Sprint Loosers (PI. 29
Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Keirin - Men (Sprint Loosers (PI. 29
Pause

Opening

Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Keirin - Junior Men
Keirin - Junior Women
Schiiler / Children
Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women
Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Keirin - Junior Men
Keirin - Junior Women
Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women
Schiiler / Children
Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Keirin - Junior Men
Keirin - Junior Women
Keirin - Junior Men
Keirin - Junior Women
Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women
Sprint - Men/Women
Sprint - Women
Sprint - Men

"Grand Prix von Deutschland”
Cotthus 29./30.06.2018

11:00

200m Quialifying
200m Quialifying
1/16 Finals
1/16 Finals
.) 1. Round
1. Round
1/8 Finals
1/8 Finals
..) Repechages
Repechages
..) 1/2 Finals
1/4 Finals
1/4 Finals
...) Finals PI. 7-12 / PI. 1-6

18:00

Riderspresentation
1/2 Finals 1. Race
1/2 Finals 1. Race
1/2 Finals

1/2 Finals

10 R. Temporunden
1/2 Finals 2. Race
1/2 Finals 2. Race
Final 5-8

Final 5-8

Final 7-12

Final 7-12

1/2 Finals Belle
1/2 Finals Belle
Ausscheidungsfahren

Finals 3-4/1-2 1. Race
Finals 3-4/1-2 1. Race

Final 1-6
Final 1-6
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Finals 3-4/1-2 2. Race
Finals 3-4/1-2 2. Race

Finals 3-4/1-2 Belle
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Friday: 29.06.18
Sprint Manner / Men
Sprint Frauen / Women

Keirin Junioren / Junior Men
Keirin Juniorinnen / Junior Women

Uhr Time
59 11:00
32 12:28
12 13:16
12 13:46
14:16
14:32
14:56
15:16
15:36
15:52
16:16
16:24
16:34
16:44
16:52
Uhr Time
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:20
18:28
18:36
18:46
18:51
18:56
19:01
19:06
19:06
19:06
19:08
19:11
19:23
19:28
19:33
19:37
19:41
19:46
2 19:51
19:56
1 20:01
20:03
20:10

Finish 20:18
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Saturday:30.06.18

Teamsprint Men

Teamsprint Women

Keirin Mé&nner / Men

Keirin Frauen / Women

Sprint Junioren / Junior

Sprint Juniorinnen / Junior Women



